
4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3359/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3359/6540 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 944017
  Contract: MP 200 B165-78 PET MRI Installation
   Bid Opening Date: 12/18/2019
   Report Date: 04/02/2020 10:57AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Mackone Development, Inc.
No.1 - $ 2,890,000.00 ** No.1 (750.0000 * 27.00) 

= $ 20,250.00
Total Bid $2,890,000.00 $20,250.00 $2,910,250.00
Total Award Amount $2,890,000.00 $0.00 $2,890,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Casework New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Demolition Quality Environmental Inc. Santa Fe Springs 876494 1000001511

Electrical Lectrfi Inc. Orange 998470 1000020222

Electrical/ Fire Alarm/ Security/ CC TV Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Fire Sprinkler HCI Sprinkler, Inc. Ontario 1005968 1000042222

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

FRP I C H O R Restoration Oakland 850552 1000005796

HVAC P P C Air Conditioning Inc. Cypress 662165 1000003789

Nurse Call Responder Systems Corporation La Mirada 842104 1000016083

Painting Pro Painting Los Angeles 1016299 1000052521

Plumbing Plumbing, Piping & Construction, Inc. Cypress 291740 1000006755

RF + Lead Sheilding New England Lead Burning Co., Inc. Burlington 121427 1000007173

Rigging Dunkel Bros Machinery Moving Inc. La Mirada 866553 1000012249

Shoring Commercial Scaffolding of California Inc. Gardena 835630 1000001499

Structural Steel Polymetals, Inc. Bell Gardens 602374 1000007938

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16083
BidPackageVersionId: 3359
RunDate: 04/02/2020 10:57AM


